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Product and Description

Part Number:

Gudebrod Part Number:

Description:

Ad ditional Information:

203-3 NATURAL LOG K
18DPTH

Flat braided tape maufactured from 100% high tenacity continuous
filament polyester yarn. This tape is impregnated with a specially
formulated synthetic elastomer finish to improve knot holding and tying
characteristics.

This material meets the requirements of a maximum 1% total mass
loss (TML) and 0.10% collected volatile condensible materials
(CVCM ) as set forth in ASTM-E595.

Also meets Boeing Dwg: SCGMS63011-2-3 #1

NASA CODE 09116

Attributes

Width: .077-.094"

Thickness:
Tensile Strength (Minimum):
Elongation (Maximum):
Finish Content:

Standard Package:

.011-.017"

50 LBS.

40%

7-17%

500 Yards, King Spool

Mil Spec:  Formerly MIL-T-43435B Type I, Size 3, Finish C or A-A-52081-C-3

Standard Color(s):

Natural

Other Colors A vailable: No

Finish: ~ Synthetic Rubber




